
 Las Vegas Pro-Am
Team Results - Overall Three Day Total

Place Professional Amateurs Points per teamBali Hai, Siena, Coyote Springs

305 $1,000.00Gove, Mike-Wilson, Jeff-Knapp, Eric-Kechloian, Josh-Murphy, Dan1 89  -  93  -  123
284 $850.00Mehlert, Jeff-Hartman, Greg-Ingham, Mike-Mathews, Bob-Barker, Steve2 84  -  92  -  108
282 $700.00Bishop, Kevin-Downey, Larry-McLaughlin, Rick-Mrosla, Chuck-Ottoboni, Bob3 84  -  88  -  110
280 $600.00Gardner, Mark-Holcomb, Grant-Smith, Tony-Ponti, Perry-Whalen, Tim4 86  -  85  -  109
279 $500.00Ainslie, Tom-Blitz, Eric-Force, Rich-Pupo, Frank-Melsness, Larry5 83  -  89  -  107

Professional Results - Overall Three Day Total
Place Professional Points MoneyCoyote SpringsBali Hai Siena

111 $200.00Gove, Mike1 37 41 33
108 $190.00Gardner, Mark2 34 38 36
99 $180.00Scott, Bob3 36 35 28
96 $170.00Mandell, Matt4 33 35 28
94 $160.00Cline, JD5 38 32 24

Amateur  Results - Overall Three Day Total - Gross
Place Amateur TTL MoneyCSBH S

107 $100.00Bjorke, Bjorn1 38 38 31
106 $90.00Wilson, Jeff2 31 41 34
90 $80.00Hinger, Tim3 34 29 27
83 $70.00Olsen, Lars4 28 35 20
82 $65.00Gallipo, Ray5 29 26 27
81 $60.00McEachran, Joe6 27 31 23
80 $52.50Knapp, Eric7 29 31 20
80 $52.50McLaughlin, Anthony 24 29 27
76 $28.33Keiter, Ken9 25 32 19
76 $28.33Smith, Tony 37 21 18
76 $28.33Ponti, Perry 23 29 24

Amateur  Results - Overall Three Day Total - Net
Place Amateur TTL MoneyCSBH S

114 $100.00Blitz, Eric1 39 38 37
104 $90.00Mathews, Bob2 31 40 33
103 $80.00Kechloian, Josh3 38 31 34
97 $67.50Ingham, Mike4 34 37 26
97 $67.50Force, Rich 28 38 31
96 $60.00Graham, Glen6 36 34 26
95 $50.00Shamblin, Bill7 36 34 25
95 $50.00Socha, Steve 32 36 27
95 $50.00McLaughlin, Rick 32 29 34
93 $40.00Ottoboni, Bob10 28 36 29



Daily Results
 Las Vegas Pro-Am

Place Professional Amateurs - Rd1 - Bali Hai Points per team
89 $350.00Gove, Mike Wilson, Jeff - Knapp, Eric - Kechloian, Josh - Murohy, Dan1
89 $350.00Neuhaus, Josiah Boudreau, Brian - Keyser, Dan - Shamblin, Bill - Weston, Craig
87 $250.00Poirier, Mark Garber, George - Cameron, Randy - Baker, Barry - McEachran, Joe3
86 $225.00Gardner, Mark Holcomb, Grant - Smith, Tony - Ponti, Perry - Whalen, Tim4
84 $66.67Mehlert, Jeff Hartman, Greg - Ingham, Mike - Mathews, Bob - Barker, Steve5
84 $66.67Bishop, Kevin Downey, Larry - McLaughlin, Rick - Mrosla, Chuck - Ottoboni, Bob
84 $66.67Cucciardi, Shawn Bjorke, Bjorn - Houmes, Scott - Baehm, Dave - Maylin, Chuck

Amateur Gross - Rd1
Pl. Player Points Award

Bjorke, Bjorn 38 $100.001
Hinger, Tim 34 $90.002
Grove, Dayne 31 $82.503
Wilson, Jeff 31 $82.50
Knapp, Eric 29 $72.505
Gallipo, Ray 29 $72.50
Olsen, Lars 28 $65.007
McEachran, Joe 27 $60.008
Houck, Tommy 26 $55.009
Keiter, Ken 25 $50.0010

Amateur Net - Rd1
Pl. Player Points Award

Smith, Tony 41 $100.001
Blitz, Eric 39 $90.002
Kechloian, Josh 38 $85.003
Shamblin, Bill 36 $77.504
Graham, Glen 36 $77.50
Weston, Craig 35 $70.006
Boudreau, Brian 34 $62.507
Ingham, Mike 34 $62.50
Whalen, Tim 33 $35.009
Garber, George 33 $35.00
Melsness, Larry 33 $35.00

Professional - Rd1
Pl. Player Points Award

Cline, JD 38 $100.001
Gove, Mike 37 $85.002
Scott, Bob 36 $80.003
Bishop, Kevin 35 $75.004
Gardner, Mark 34 $68.335
Neuhaus, Josiah 34 $68.33
Poirier, Mark 34 $68.33

Team Results - Rd2 -Siena
Place Professional Amateurs Points per team

93 $400.00Gove, Mike Wilson, Jeff - Knapp, Eric - Kechloian, Josh - Murphy, Dan1
92 $300.00Mehlert, Jeff Hartman, Greg - Ingham, Mike - Mathews, Bob - Barker, Steve2
89 $237.50Mandell, Matt Houck, Tommy - Hinman, Jess - Iribarren, Pat - Olsen, Lars3
89 $237.50Ainslie, Tom Blitz, Eric - Force, Rich - Pupo, Frank - Melsness, Larry
88 $200.00Bishop, Kevin Downey, Larry - McLaughlin, Rick - Mrosla, Chuck - Ottoboni, Bob5

Amateur Gross - Rd2
Pl. Player Points Award

Wilson, Jeff 41 $100.001
Bjorke, Bjorn 38 $90.002
Olsen, Lars 35 $85.003
Keiter, Ken 32 $80.004
Knapp, Eric 31 $72.505
McEachran, Joe 31 $72.50
Bergeman, John 30 $65.007
Hinger, Tim 29 $55.008
McLaughlin, Anthony 29 $55.00
Ponti, Perry 29 $55.00

Amateur Net - Rd2
Pl. Player Points Award

Mathews, Bob 40 $100.001
Blitz, Eric 38 $85.002
Keyser, Dan 38 $85.00
Force, Rich 38 $85.00
Ingham, Mike 37 $75.005
Ottoboni, Bob 36 $65.006
Socha, Steve 36 $65.00
Turnipseed, Michael 36 $65.00
Zoda, Don 35 $52.509
Tatone, Jody 35 $52.50

Professional - Rd2
Pl. Player Points Award

Gove, Mike 41 $100.001
Gardner, Mark 38 $85.002
Poirier, Mark 37 $80.003
Scott, Bob 35 $71.674
Mandell, Matt 35 $71.67
Cobleigh, Paul 35 $71.67
Mehlert, Jeff 34 $32.507
Grove, Ronn 34 $32.50

Team Results - Rd3 -  Coyote Springs - Chase Course
Place Professional Amateurs Points per team

123 $400.00Gove, Mike Wilson, Jeff - Knapp, Eric - Kechloian, Josh - Murphy, Dan1
110 $300.00Bishop, Kevin Downey, Larry - McLaughlin, Rick - Mrosla, Chuck - Ottoboni, Bob2
109 $250.00Gardner, Mark Holcomb, Grant - Smith, Tony - Ponti, Perry - Whalen, Tim3
108 $225.00Mehlert, Jeff Hartman, Greg - Ingham, Mike - Mathews, Bob - Barker, Steve4
107 $200.00Ainslie, Tom Blitz, Eric - Force, Rich - Pupo, Frank - Melsness, Larry5

Amateur Gross - Rd3
Pl. Player Points Award

Wilson, Jeff 34 $100.001
Bjorke, Bjorn 31 $90.002
Hinger, Tim 27 $80.003
McLaughlin, Anthony 27 $80.00
Gallipo, Ray 27 $80.00
Mathews, Bob 24 $67.506
Ponti, Perry 24 $67.50
Bone, Dale 23 $41.258
Ottoboni, Bob 23 $41.25
Barker, Steve 23 $41.25
McEachran, Joe 23 $41.25

Amateur Net - Rd3
Pl. Player Points Award

Blitz, Eric 37 $100.001
Bacon, Hank 35 $90.002
Dille, Bryce 34 $77.503
Kechloian, Josh 34 $77.50
McLaughlin, Rick 34 $77.50
Edwards, Jeff 34 $77.50
Desmarais, Dave 33 $65.007
Manchester, Russ 31 $57.508
Force, Rich 31 $57.50
Murphy, Dan 30 $16.6710
Pendergast, John 30 $16.67
Baehm, Dave 30 $16.67

Professional - Rd3
Pl. Player Points Award

Gardner, Mark 36 $100.001
Gove, Mike 33 $85.002
Thorsnes, John 30 $80.003
Drake, Mike 29 $75.004
Mandell, Matt 28 $68.335
Scott, Bob 28 $68.33
Grove, Ronn 28 $68.33




